
Read-a-thon Pledge Form & Reading Log 
 

IMPORTANT: Please turn this form in with your donations in the enclosed envelope to 

your teacher on 10/15.  Final date to turn forms and money in is 10/21. 
 

       
Student Name:  __________________________Teacher Name/Grade:  _____________________________ 

 
My school is hosting a Read-a-thon fundraiser.   My goal is to read _________ min.(# of min.) and to raise $_______.  
 
100% of the net proceeds from the Read-a-thon go back to our school! 

 

Please pledge any amount that you wish to donate.  You can pledge a flat donation or you can pledge per minute I 
read.  If you pledge $.05 a minute and I read 500 minutes, your donation will be $25.00. The more you pledge and 
the more I read, the more money will be donated to my school.   

  
We will be collecting donations during fall break (September 26

th
 through October 14).  Please make checks 

payable to Knox Gifted Academy PTO. 
 
Thank you for helping me and supporting my school!   

 
Donor’s Name Dr’s Signature Pledge per Total 

Donor Name/Address Pledge Amount per min    Flat Donation Total Donation 

1.                    
$_____x_____=$_____ 

 
$ 

 
$ 

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

6.    

7.    

8.    

9.    

10.    

If you have more than 10 sponsors, please use additional paper. 

Grand Total Donated     $_____________ 

 

Day 
Sat       

9/20 
Sun         
9/21 

Mon        
9/22 

Tue        
9/23 

Wed           
9/24 

Thurs          
9/25 

Fri        
9/26 

Total 
Minutes 

# of min. 

read        
 

Parent 

Initials        
 

 

    Maximum # of Minutes: School Days = 300 min/day, Weekends/Holidays = 600 min./day 

 

 

Get 5 Sponsors 

to donate and 

earn a Reading 

Rocks Bracelet!  

Get 10 Sponsors 

to donate and  

earn a Cool 

Reader Duck!  


