Read-a-thon Pledge Form & Reading Log

Student Name:Teacher Name/Grade:										
My school is hosting a Read-a-thon fundraiser. My goal is to read min.(# of min.) and to raise \$										
100% of the net proceeds from the Read-a-thon go back to our school!										
Please pledge any amount that you wish to donate. You can pledge a flat donation or you can pledge per minute I read. If you pledge \$.05 a minute and I read 500 minutes, your donation will be \$25.00. The more you pledge and the more I read, the more money will be donated to my school. We will be collecting donations during fall break (September 26 th through October 14). Please make checks payable to Knox Gifted Academy PTO.										
Thank you for helping me and supporting my school!										
	Donor Name/Address	Pledge Amount per min	Flat Donation	Total Donation						
	1. 2.	\$ <u>x</u> =\$	\$	\$						
	2.									
	3.									
	1.									

to donate and earn a Reading Rocks Bracelet!

Get 10 Sponsors to donate and

earn a Cool Reader Duck!

Get 5 Sponsors

 2.

 3.

 4.

 5.

 6.

 7.

 8.

 9.

 10.

Grand Total Donated



Day	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Total
	9/20	9/21	9/22	9/23	9/24	9/25	9/26	Minutes
# of min. read								
Parent Initials								

If you have more than 10 sponsors, please use additional paper.

Maximum # of Minutes: School Days = 300 min/day, Weekends/Holidays = 600 min./day



<u>IMPORTANT: Please turn this form in with your donations in the enclosed envelope to your teacher on 10/15. Final date to turn forms and money in is 10/21.</u>